Power Supplies Data Sheet
Triple Output Power Supply
Flexible Power Configurations
Current: Up to 12 Amps
Voltage: Up to 120 Volts
Power: Up to 375 Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
●● Dual Channel Voltage and Current Display.   �Clearly see your output power settings.

FEATURES
2
Ordering Information
Model T3PS36006 Multiple Output Dual Range D.C. Power Supply
Accessories   User manual x 1, Power Code x 3, Test lead GTL-104 A x 2, GTL-105 A x 1,
European Test Lead GTL-201 A x 1, GTL-203 A x 1, GTL-204 A x 2
Optional Accessories GPS-001 Voltage/Current protection Knob
Warranty: 3 Years return to Teledyne LeCroy.
The T3PS36006 DC power supply provides 375 W
output capacity, three isolated outputs with dual-range